technetix.com
+1 (720) 931-6480
03/2023-AE/V1A
User manual
OTTZ
1.8 GHz traditional outdoor multitaps
2USER MANUAL_OTTZ

3
�Top bolt Bottom bolt Left hand bolt Right hand bolt 1 2 3 4
Fig. 6
Step 5_Installing drop cable on faceplate
Fix the F-male connector to the drop cables while connecting to customer premises at the front F-female ports of the multitap,
then tighten the connectors to 30 in/lbs (3.5 N-m) torque. Make sure all F-ports that are not in use are terminated with a
75 Ohm terminator also to 30 in/lbs (3.5 N-m) torque.
Step 6_Strand mount mechanism
Undo the bolt to secure the stand cable. Tighten the bolt to 30 in/lbs (3.5 N-m) torque.
7technetix.com
8USER MANUAL_OTTZ
Full taps
Item number Item code Description
19014593 OTTZ-2-4T OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 4 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19014594 OTTZ-2-8 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 8 dB 1.8 GHz
19014595 OTTZ-2-11 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz
19014596 OTTZ-2-14 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19014597 OTTZ-2-17 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19014598 OTTZ-2-20 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19014599 OTTZ-2-23 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19014600 OTTZ-2-26 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19014601 OTTZ-2-29 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 2-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
19014602 OTTZ-4-8T OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 8 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19014603 OTTZ-4-11 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz
19014604 OTTZ-4-14 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19014605 OTTZ-4-17 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4 WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19014606 OTTZ-4-20 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19014607 OTTZ-4-23 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19014608 OTTZ-4-26 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19014609 OTTZ-4-29 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 4-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
19014610 OTTZ-8-11T OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 11 dB 1.8 GHz TERM
19014611 OTTZ-8-14 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 14 dB 1.8 GHz
19014612 OTTZ-8-17 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8 WAY 17 dB 1.8 GHz
19014613 OTTZ-8-20 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 20 dB 1.8 GHz
19014614 OTTZ-8-23 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 23 dB 1.8 GHz
19014615 OTTZ-8-26 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 26 dB 1.8 GHz
19014616 OTTZ-8-29 OUTDOOR TAP TECHNETIX WIDE 8-WAY 29 dB 1.8 GHz
Order Information
If you would like further information on the content of this user manual,  please contact:
	 Maarten Markhorst
	 Director of Connected Home Products
Conditioning plug-ins
Item number Item code Description
19014812 TXPI-EQZ-02 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 2 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014813 TXPI-EQZ-03 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 3 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014814 TXPI-EQZ-04 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 4 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014815 TXPI-EQZ-06 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 6 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014816 TXPI-EQZ-08 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 8 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014817 TXPI-EQZ-09 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 9 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014818 TXPI-EQZ-10 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 10 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014819 TXPI-EQZ-12 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 12 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014820 TXPI-EQZ-14 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 14 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014821 TXPI-EQZ-16 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 16 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014822 TXPI-EQZ-18 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 18 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014823 TXPI-EQZ-20 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 20 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014824 TXPI-EQZ-22 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN EQ 22 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014825 TXPI-CSZ-02 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 2 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014826 TXPI-CSZ-03 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 3 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014827 TXPI-CSZ-04 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 4 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014828 TXPI-CSZ-06 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 6 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014829 TXPI-CSZ-08 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 8 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014830 TXPI-CSZ-09 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 9 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014831 TXPI-CSZ-10 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 10 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014832 TXPI-CSZ-12 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 12 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014833 TXPI-CSZ-15 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 15 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014834 TXPI-CSZ-18 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 18 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
19014835 TXPI-CSZ-21 TECHNETIX PLUG-IN CS 21 dB 1.8 GHz FOR OTTZ
9technetix.com
© Copyright 2023 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo and certain other marks
and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are